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Item

Minute Book (papers loosely inserted)
Visitors Book

Minute Book (papers loosely inserted)
Minute Book (papers loosely inserted)

Private Legder

Private Journal

Minute Book (papers loosely inserted)
Minute Book (newspaper clipping & booklet inserted)
Minute Book

Rule Book (papers loosley inserted)

Minute Book (papers loosely inserted)

Cash Payments Book

Cash Payments Book

Cash Receipt Book

Cash Receipt Book (papers loosely inserted)
Cash Receipt Book

Private Ledger (papers loosely inserted)
Receipt Book (papers loosley inserted)

Cash Payments Book (papers loosely inserted)
Cash Payments Book

Cash Payments Book

Cash Payments Book

Cash Payments Book (papers loosley inserted)
Miscellaneous papers (including balance sheet and contract)

Exhibition Golf Match played at Wagga Wagga Golf club (4
photographs)

Early History of Golf in the Riverina and the Wagga Wagga Golf
Club (2 photographs)

Mr Ford - Club Champion
Mr P. Wild - Club Champion
Mr N. Stanton - Club Champion
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Date

1947-1957
1970-1974
1928-1937
1959-1965
1930-1946
1955-1972
1957-1959
1965-1970
1971-1975
1928-1950
1937-1947
1962-1963
1957-1960
1969-1971
1952-1962
1965-1969
1955-1965
1963-1966
1966-1968
1959-1962
1963-1965
1965-1966
1968-1969
1933-1973
1959

1966

1957-1958
1959
1954-1956
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